
 

 

 

Deduction Categories Department Contact 

Taxes 

Federal, State, Local, School District, Medicare 
Payroll Payroll@utoledo.edu 

Involuntary Deductions 

Garnishments, Child Support, etc.  
Payroll Payroll@utoledo.edu 

Union Dues 

AFSCME, CWA, AAUP 
Payroll Payroll@utoledo.edu 

Retirement 

OPERS, STRS, LEO, ARP 

Deferred Comp, 403b 

Payroll 

Benefits 

Payroll@utoledo.edu 

Benefits@utoledo.edu 

Insurance 

Medical, Dental, Vision, Life, HSA, etc. 
Benefits Benefits@utoledo.edu 

Parking Parking Services Parking@utoledo.edu 

Athletic Tickets Ticket Sales Office Roseanne.Croop@utoledo.edu 

Foundation UT Foundation utfoundation@utoledo.edu 

Satellites Aux of UTMC Lynn Brand Lynn.Brand@utoledo.edu 
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